bread catcher.

Model
Watts
Opening Height
Amps
Slices
Capacity

MODEL TS2002
Designed to provide consistent heat with infrared heaters. Equipped with a variable speed control,
standby setting, and an adjustable top and bottom heat controls. Body is made of stainless steel.

Comes with a hi-limit switch which prevents overheating. Comes with a removable crumb tray and

OVIGAN

‘ Diverse + Dependable + Proven

TS-2002
1800W
11/2”
12.5
2
300 slices/hr.

Electrical 120V/60/1
Weight 50 Ibs. NEMA
5-20
Packagin Weight 52 Ibs. 125 VAC / 20 AMP
Dimensions (DWH) 22.8"x14.5" x 15.3”

Packaging Dimensions  24.75” x 17.25” x 19.5”
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