

## CONVEYOR TOASTER



## **MODEL TS2002**

Designed to provide consistent heat with infrared heaters. Equipped with a variable speed control, standby setting, and an adjustable top and bottom heat controls. Body is made of stainless steel. Comes with a hi-limit switch which prevents overheating. Comes with a removable crumb tray and bread catcher.

Model	TS-2002
Watts	1800W
Opening Height	1 1/2"
Amps	12.5
Slices	2
Canacity	300 slices/hr

Electrical	120V/60/1
Weight	50 lbs.
Packagin Weight	52 lbs.
Dimensions (DWH)	22.8" x 14.5" x 15.3"
Packaging Dimensions	24.75" x 17.25" x 19.5"
Item #	11385







Mississauga, Ontario, Canada

Niagara Falls, New York, USA

Tel: (905) 828-0234 Toll-Free: 1-800-465-0234 Fax: (905) 607-0234 Email: sales@omcan.com

www.omcan.com